
9/3/2020 Thursday Football Game - HOME - East Brunswick

9/9/2020 Wednesday Band Parent Meeting - Sandburg 7:30pm

9/11/2020 Friday Football Game - HOME - North Brunswick

9/17/2000 Thursday Football Game - AWAY - South Brunswick

9/19/2020 Saturday Feast of San Genaro Parade - NYC

9/25/2020 Friday Football Game - HOME - Monroe

9/26/2020 Saturday Competition - US Bands - 

10/2/2020 Friday Football Game - AWAY - Elizabeth

10/3/2020 Saturday Competition - US Bands - 

10/9/2020 Friday Football Game - HOME - Perth Amboy

10/9/2020 Friday Competition - Bands of America - University of Maryland

10/10/2020 Saturday Competition - Bands of America - University of Maryland

10/11/2020 Sunday Competition - Bands of America - University of Maryland

10/14/2020 Wednesday Band Parent Meeting - Sandburg 7:30pm

10/16/2020 Friday Football Game- AWAY - Hillsborough

10/17/2020 Saturday Competition - NJMBDA - Monroe

10/23/2020 Friday Football Game - AWAY - JP Stevens

10/24/2020 Saturday Competition - NJMBDA - East Brunswick

10/30/2020 Friday Football Game - HOME - Sayreville

10/31/2020 Saturday Competition - US Bands NJ State Championship - Old Bridge

11/1/2020 Sunday Competition - NJMBDA Championships - TCNJ

11/6/2020 Friday Football Game or Practice

11/7/2020 Saturday Competition - US Bands National Championship - MetLife Stadium

11/11/2020 Wednesday Band Parent Meeting - EM-GNC 7:30pm

11/13/2020 Friday Football Game - POSSIBLE PLAYOFFS

11/20/2020 Friday Football Game - POSSIBLE PLAYOFFS

11/27/2020 Friday Football Game - POSSIBLE PLAYOFFS

12/4/2020 Friday Football Game - POSSIBLE PLAYOFFS

12/9/2020 Wednesday Band Parent Meeting - EM-GNC 7:30pm

2020/2021 Band Season at a Glance

**  Please refer to the calendar on the Band App for practice schedule.  Practices are generally on Monday and Wednesday 

from 5pm to 9pm and then again on Friday or Saturday if there is no football game or competition. **


